Namn

Tim Pettersson
Alice Ackerot
Lillebil Ackerot
Jonas Ackerot
Alva Bostrom

Bo Jansson

Elin Bostrom
Annie Fredriksson
Conny Fredriksson
Christina Fredriksson
Clara Finnsgard
Annika Norvenius
Christofer Finnsgard
Clara Hedelin
Beatrice Hedelin
Martin Gustafsson
Ebba Nordenfelt
Anna Nordenfelt
Carl Nordenfelt
Ebba Karlsson

Pia Karlsson
Fredrik Karlsson
Elin Eriksson
Malin Eriksson
Elise Fraser

Kadér Fraser
Christina Fraser
Ellen Wikstrand
Per Wikstrand
Lisa Wikstrand

Ellen Christiansen Hasselberg

Terese Christiansen

Roll
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder

Adresslista | IFK Skoghall Dam F-05 | laget.se

E-post (primar)
tim.pettersson@cgi.com

lillebil.ackerot@gmail.com
jonas.ackerot@karlstad.se

slonkeboc@gmail.com
elibos19@gmail.com

conny.fredriksson@kinnarpsinterior.se
christina.m.fredriksson@afconsult.com

annika_norvenius@yahoo.com
toffe_finnsgard@hotmail.com

beatrice.hedelin@kau.se
martin.gustafsson@srsab.se

nordenfelt@gmail.com
carl.nordenfelt@gmail.com

piakarlsson73@gmail.com
fredrik.f.karlsson@skanska.se

malin.eriksson77 @icloud.com

kader.fraser@emcab.se
christina.fraser@emcab.se

per.wikstrand@hsb.se
lisawikstrand@hotmail.com

terese.christiansen@hammaro.se

Mobiltelefon
076-8171711

073-6004353

073-3962100

0768-772377

0706-281706
076-1411401

0736-137134
0704322661

070-6525924
0705-870527

0705261046
0708782181

0730911193
0705847741

0730280475

070-9265153
070-5533212

0708-192020
0705-447806

0705521728



Emma Petersen
Helene Petersen
Lars-Eric Petersen
Filippa Jendle
Johan Jendle

Cecilia Jendle Bengten

Ida Karlsson

Lars-Erik "Larsa" Karlsson

Teréz Karlsson
Ida Friberg
Thomas Friberg
Carina Friberg
Klara Mattsson

Mats-Ove Mattsson

Sofie Mornstahl
Klara Martensson
Anna Martensson
Lea Janang

Nina Janang

Tord Eriksson
Lina Tevell

Tove Tevell
Staffan Tevell
Linnea Ernstson
Agneta Ernstson
Fredric Ernstson
Fredric Ernstson
Agneta Ernstson
Linnea Furufors
Carina Furufors
Tom Furufors
Lisa Buskqvist

UIf Buskqvist

Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Forélder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Forélder
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
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petersen.helene@spray.se
lars-eric.petersen@ocab.se

jjendle@hotmail.com
cjendle@hotmail.com
Ida.karlsson05@hotmail.com
lars-erik-karlsson@bredband.net

terez.karlsson@hotmail.com

70friberg@telia.com
cinafl@gmail.com

mats-ove.mattsson@ard.se
sofie.mornstahl@se.ey.com

anna.martensson@lofbergs.se

nina.janang@telia.com
nolgard@telia.com

tove.tevell@gmail.com
staffan.tevell@gmail.com
fredric.ernstson@gmail.com

agneta.ernstson@Iaroverken.se

tom.furufors@gmail.com

ulf.buskqvist@kau.se

0733680255
0733680255
0703710526

0709571257
0706-703444

070-6026275
070-3526089

0705673425
0702352537

0738-336577

0703363977

070-0016059
076-8033732

0702-886 986
0709-782 881

070-5677789
0708924041

070-0015952
0708-881844

0732-702855



Sofie Buskqvist
Maja Persson
Malin Persson
Melissa Karlsson
Hannah Karlsson
Moa Mill

UIf Mill

Moa Ahlgvist Wikander
Elisabeth Wikander
Thomas Ahlqvist
Moa Wendt

Karin Wall

Petter Wendt
Marta Larsson
Therese Lundstrom
Nomie Johansson Jerinic
Mattias Johansson
Sara Gordon
Monica Gordon
Erik Andersson
Stella Willard
Patrik Willard
Stella Jarl

Peter Jarl

Kerstin Jarl

Stina Wahlander
UIf Wahlander
Malin Wahlander
Thea Lindbom
Stina Lindbom
Jimmy Lindbom
Thea Thorén

Jenny Thorén

Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Forélder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Foralder
Ledare
Spelare
Foralder
Foralder
Spelare
Ledare
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sofie.buskqgvist@kau.se
fam.persson5@hotmail.com
hannah_carlssonl@hotmail.com
knackskottarn@live.se

ewikander@hotmail.com
thomas.ah@telia.com

keu.wall@hotmail.com
petter.wendt@valmet.com

klaragatan@swipnet.se
electronist75@gmail.com

Gordonmonicama@gmail.com
Erik.Andersson@Valmet.com

patrik.willard@rydahls.se

peter@jarls.se
kerstin.jarl@valmet.com

ulf.wahlander@gmail.com
malin.wahlander@tele2.se

stinis_76@hotmail.com
info@jimmyskakel.com

jethoren@gmail.com

072-3878231
0703207901

073-7386824

0706-246367

0735-071632
070-2171601
0727-212914
070-5258198
070-6866008

0703921070

0761617600
0725400261
0703-114031
0708702445

070-1015148

0739201010
0768442181
0761998533
0706-582850
070-9645577
0702-520320

0702-520320

0706-535406



Christian Thorén
Thea Kohlstrom
Helena Kohlstrom Ziegel
Tindra Majgren
Mikael Majgren
Maria Majgren
Tova Jarmyr
Carolin Jarmyr
Daniel Jarmyr
Tuva Dennisdotter
Helene Glaes
Dennis --

Vilma Lidholt
Johan Andersson
Karin Lidholt
Wilma Thorsvret
Elin Thorsvret
Fredrik Thorsvret
Melissa Karlsson
Hannah Karlsson

Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Foralder
Spelare

Foralder
Foralder
Foralder
Foralder
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cjtm.thoren@gmail.com

helena.ziegel@valmet.com
tindra.majgren@telia.com
mikael.majgren@telia.com
maria.majgran@telia.com
tova@jarmyr.se
carolin@jarmyr.se
daniel@jarmyr.se

heleneglaes@yahoo.se
dennis@dweb.se

johan.andersson@se.ey.com
karin.lidholt@yahoo.se

elin.thorsvret@skola.hammaro.se
fredrik.thorsvret@sdr.se

hannah_carlssonl@hotmail.com

054-521873
072-3867150
0703952252
0703953600
0703547644

0725208009
0760505219
072-5675576
0706-234824
0709-292229

0708-451761

0737386824
073-7386824
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